Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

with adequate heat sinking, measured at 50 °C ambient.
3.  Packages: P: DIP-8B, G: SMD-8B, D: SO-8C. Please see Part
Ordering Information.
4.  See Key Application Considerations section for complete description
of assumptions.
and operating power are derived directly from the DRAIN
pin, eliminating the need for a bias winding and associated
circuitry.
OUTPUT POWER TABLE(4)
PRODUCT(3)
230 VAC ±15% 85-265 VAC
Adapter(1) Open
Frame(2) Adapter(1) Open
Frame(2)
LNK362P/G/D 2.8 W 2.8 W 2.6 W 2.6 W
LNK363P/G/D 5 W 7.5 W 3.7 W 4.7 W
LNK364P/G/D 5.5 W 9 W 4 W 6 W
DC
Output
Wide Range
HV DC Input LNK362
PI-4086-081005
+ +
LinkSwitch-XT
D
S
BP
FB
DC
Output
Wide Range
HV DC Input
LNK363-364
PI-4061-081005
+ +
LinkSwitch-XT
D
S
BP
FB
a) Clampless fl yback converter with LNK362
b) Flyback converter with LNK363/4
LNK362-364
LinkSwitch-XT Family
Energy Effi cient, Low Power
Off-Line Switcher IC